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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product Name

Code No.
Batch No.

Mfg.Date

Date of Analysis
Retest Date

2,4-DINITROPHENYL HYDRAZINE AR

B-01064
BC12232232
JAN-2024
03/01/2024
FEB-2029

TEST SPECIFICATION RESULT

Appearance

Assay (HPLC, area%) Min. 98.0%

Orange red crystalline
powder

98.21%

Orange red crystalline
powder

Melting range (with
decomposition)

197 - 200°C 198°C


